
Type and Number: ITN 96757
Opening Date: 03/20/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: N/A JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 03/06/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 10:00AM Mandatory

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

CTS Pam Fisher 904‐731‐1006 paf8669@gmail.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Clear Touch Walt Mischley 904‐993‐7157 wmischley@getcleartouch.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

AVI‐SPL Doug Mann 904‐607‐2032 doug.mann@avispl.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

CCS Jim Ernstes 904‐610‐8524 jernstes@ccssoutheast.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Fultech Dan Fulmer 904‐992‐6624 dfulmer@fultechsolutions.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Lumbee Group Brandi Kiehl 904‐701‐3465 bkiehl@lumbeegroup.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Stellar Audio Visual Stephen Granger 904‐610‐8156 stephen@stellaraudiovisual.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Brooke Garland 904‐665‐5819 garljb@jea.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Jason Behr PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Jason Peacock PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Teleconference: TELECONFERENCE DIAL IN: 1.888.714.6484 
TELECONFERENCE PARTICIPATION CODE: 992663

Pre-Meeting Attendees
TITLE: Panasonic Audio/Visual Conference Room Setup

Category Manager: Nathan Woyak
Buyer: Brooke Garland

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., Coordinator: Jason Peacock


